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LEGENDA :

Č.  ÚČEL                   M2           PODLAHY                       POVRCHY  STĚN

  1
  2
  3
  4
  5
  6
  8

STUPEŇ

FIRMA

DATUM

NÁZEV  STAVBY

J i ř í     H A N Z A L

J i ř í     H A N Z A L

STAVEBNÍ  ČÁST

INVESTOR

ZODP. PROJEKTANT

VYPRACOVAL FORMÁT A  4 PARÉ Č.

MĚŘ.:

1  :  50

 M. Č.   P R A H A  10, Vršovická  68,  101 38, Praha 10

 STAVEBNÍ  ÚPRAVY  BYTOVÉ  JEDNOTKY

STAVEBNÍ  ŘÍZENÍ

byt č.18, 4.N.P, č p. 562, ul. Ruská  č. 20, Praha 10, k.ú. Vršovice

KUCHYŇ
POKOJ  č.1
POKOJ  č.2
PŘEDSÍŇ
KOUPELNA
WC
SKLEP

19,09
30,47
21,18
15,87
  2,99
  1,40
  7,69

DESKY OSB+PVC
VLÝSKY
VLÝSKY
PVC NOVOFLOR
DLAŽBA KERAM.
DLAŽBA KERAM.
BET. MAZANINA

OMÍTKY VÁPENNÉ
OMÍTKY VÁPENNÉ
OMÍTKY VÁPENNÉ
OMÍTKY VÁPENNÉ
KER. OBKLAD V=1800mm
KER. OBKLAD V=1500mm
OMÍTKY VÁPENNÉ

HANZAL
Plánická 905/38 153 00 Praha 5
IČO: 170 29 023, DIČ: CZ 480317063
 mob. 608431804,  jhanzal @ volny.cz
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